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Cod. Cod.

Cle:jsise Descr. Classe di Concorso ;I(?s?[ Cognome Nome Punteggio
Concors 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NN 1 SIGNORELLA ROBERTO 61
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NN 2 CAVALLO MARIA 19
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NN 3 COCcCIOLI CARMELINDA 14
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NN 4 CAFFIO FRANCESCA 60
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NN 5 RAGNATELA MARCO 54
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANN 1 SABATO LUCIA 92
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANN 2 MORLEO MASSIMO 78
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANN 3 BOCCUNI LAURA 54
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANN 4 SIMEONE MARTINO 24
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNN 1 NICOLETTI ADELE 55
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNN 2 CENTANNI MARIAGRAZIA 17
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUCNN 1 VILLA ROBERTA 143
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUCNN 2 MALZONE LAURA 125
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUCNN 3 CIACCIA RITA 121
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUCNN 4 MARANGI TIZIANO 116
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUCNN 5 BILUCAGLIA BARBARA 113
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUCNN 6 GARGARO MARIA TERESA 106
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUCNN 7 CAVALLO PIERPAOLO 98
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUCNN 8 MAGGIO FRANCESCA 90
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUCNN 9 RIPA VINCENZO 85
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUCNN 10 D'AMICO ANDREA 80
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUCNN 11  MANCINO FRANCESCO 52
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUCNN 12 LUCCARELLI LEONARDO 62
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUCNN 13 CECINATO LUIGI 61
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUCNN 14 RADICCHIO FEDERICAROBERT 60
A043 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,CNN 1 CALCIANO CINZIA 165
A043 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,C NN 2 TARTARELLI PAMELA 109
A043 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,CNN 3 FANIGLIULO MICHELINA 89
A043 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,C NN 4 PRESACANE MICHELE 82
A043 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,CNN 5 MICHELOTTI ELIO 78
A043 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,C NN 6 MONTESARDO TATIANA 78
A043 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,CNN 7 CAIAZZO NICOLETTA 73
A043 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,C NN 8 CIARDO CARMELA 69
A043 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,CNN 9 SIMEONE DANIELA 69
A043 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,C NN CONVERTINO SILVIA 65
A043 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,C NN PETROCELLI LARA LICIA 62
A043 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,CNN NASOLE SIMONA 56
A043 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,C NN PALUMBO COSIMA 54
A043 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,C NN AMENDOLARA FRANCESCO 43
A043 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,C NN AMENDOLARA TERESA 84
A043 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,C NN MANDORINO GIUSEPPINA 79
A043 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,C NN MOTTOLA ALESSANDRA 74
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,C NN BRESCIA PIERA PAOLA MAR 71,5
A043 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,CNN GHIONNA STEFANIA 61
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,C NN BATTISTA SERENA 54
A043 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,CNN NAPOLITANO DANIELA 54
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS., NN RICCI MARIA STELLA 105
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS., NN GRANIGLIA GIULIANA 95
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS., NN RUSCIANO COSIMA 95




A059
A059
A059
A059
A059
A059
A059
A245
A245
A245
A245
A245
A245
A245
A345
A345
A345
A345
A345
A345
A345
A345
A345
A445
A445
A445
ADOQO
ADOO
ADOQO
ADOO
ADOQO
ADOO
ADOQO
ADOO
ADOQO
ADOO
ADOQO
ADOO
ADOQO
ADOO
ADOQO

SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS., NN
SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.FIS., NN
SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS., NN
SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.FIS., NN
SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS., NN
SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.FIS., NN
SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS., NN
LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAINN
LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAINN
LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAINN
LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAINN
LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAINN
LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAINN
LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAINN
LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL NN
LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL NN
LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL NN
LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL NN
LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL NN
LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL NN
LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL NN
LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL NN
LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL NN
LINGUA STRANIERA (SPA(NN
LINGUA STRANIERA (SPA(NN
LINGUA STRANIERA (SPA(NN
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO G CH
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO G CH
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO G CH
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO G CH
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO G CH
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO G DH
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO G DH
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO G DH
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO G DH
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO G DH
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO G EH
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO G EH
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO G EH
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO G EH
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO G EH

©O© 00 ~NO 01~

=

0

GPRrWONPFPOOPRAWONPOORRWONPONPOONOOPR,WONEPNOORMWONLERE

OLIVA
SCARPONE
SARACINO
REGINO

LEO

CHINNICI
REGINO
NAPOLETANO
ROTA
ALABRESE
GRASSI
STORINO
PASSARIELLO
TRAETTA
TRAETTA
VALASTRO
BASILE
BERALDI
SISINNI
D'AMATO
NESPOLI
PETROSINO
STORINO
DEROSA
BUTTIGLIERI
SANSO’
DEROSA
CONVERTINO
D'AMICO
MORLEO
CIARDO
DEROSA
CONVERTINO
D'AMICO
MORLEO
CIARDO
DEROSA
CONVERTINO
D'AMICO
MORLEO
CIARDO

MARIA PATRIZIA
FILOMENA
SIMONA GIUSEPP#
LUCIANO
FRANCESCO
ANTONINO
GIAMPIERO
SABRINA
VALERIO
FRANCESCA
MONICA
ROSA MARIA
FEDERICO
SILVIA
SILVIA
TERESA
FRANCESCA
CATERINA
BIANCA
MARIA TERESA
MONICA
ANTONIA
ROSA MARIA
MAGDA
MARIA GAETANA
FRANCESCA
MAGDA
SILVIA
ANDREA
MASSIMO
CARMELA
MAGDA
SILVIA
ANDREA
MASSIMO
CARMELA
MAGDA
SILVIA
ANDREA
MASSIMO
CARMELA

92
85
81
71
65
137,75
110
94
85
77
74
68
51
38
95
86
71
68
66
35
30
19
63
134
75
27
134
65
80
78
69
134
65
80
78
69
134
65
80
78
69



